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Volvo .250 + EURO 5 + FRIGOBLOCK + chereau + LIFT

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar

Id

Voertuigidentificatienummer

Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand

Brandstof

Emissieklasse
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht

Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte

Opbouw hoogte

€ 15.950,-
Koel-vriestransport
2011
YV2TN12A4BB576472
YV2TN12A4BB576472

4x2

Automaat @ F@%!g;‘@%@@u
299.206 km
Diesel

Euro 5
11.990 kg

3.290 kg

8.700 kg
832 cm
245cm
620 cm
232 cm

240 cm
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Accessoires

Beschrijving
YV2TN12A4BB576472

Merk koel unit: Frigoblock

08enaaal

ABS
Aluminiumbrandstoftank
Antiblokkeersysteem
Centrale
deurvergrendeling
Centrale
deurvergrendeling
afstandbediend
Cruise control
Dakspoiler

Elektrisch bedienbare
ramen

Elektrisch verstelbare
buitenspiegels
Geluidsarm

isobak

spoilers

Zijdeur

Zonneklep
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